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Ustawka SerwisC&P X Dobre
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Giszowiec, Katowice, Gérnoslasko-
Zagtebiowska Metropolia, Polska

Dystans w gore W dét
39.49 km 336 m 339 m

N

© OpenStreetMap contributors:

325

305

285

265

245
0 2 4 ] g 10 1z 14

kL]




